
  
  

PTO Volunteer Dates   

2019 – 2020 School Year   

  
  
  

 ​Date   Event   Time Location  Sign Up Genius   
Wed., 8/20/19  STEP IT UP Prize Distribution   7:30a – 8:30a   Gym  COMPLETED 

Thu., 8/25/19 STEP IT UP Prize Distribution  7:30a – 8:30a  Gym  COMPLETED 

Fri., 8/31/19  Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p   School Cafeteria  COMPLETED 

Fri., 9/28/19  Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  CANCELLED 
Wed., 18/16/2019 Topping Donation Request Drop off Donations Main Office COMPLETED 

Thu., 10/31/19   Ice Cream Social   10:40 a – 1:15 p  School Cafeteria  COMPLETED 
Fri., 10/25/19   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  COMPLETED 

Fri., 11/15/19   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria      ​COMPLETED 

Fri., 12/13/19                 Duty Free & 
 Teacher Holiday Lunch  

10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  COMPLETED 

Fri., 1/24/20  Ice Cream Social   10:00 a – 1:15 p  School Concession  COMPLETED 

Fri., 1/31/20   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  COMPLETED 

Fri., 2/7/20 
 

Sweetheart Dance 6:00 a – 9:00 p  School Cafeteria CANCELLED 

Fri., 2/28/20   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  Duty Free Lunch - February 

Fri., 3/6/20   Talent Show 6:00 p – 9:00 p  School Cafeteria   

Fri., 3/20/20   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria        ​Duty Free Lunch -March 

Fri., 3/27/20   Ice Cream Social   10:00 a – 1:15 p  School Concession  3rd Semester Ice Cream Social 

Fri., 4/24/20   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  Duty Free Lunch - April 

Tues.., 5/5/20   Duty Free Lunch   10:20 a – 1:20 p  School Cafeteria  Duty Free Lunch - May 

 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60b0a4fa5ab23a0fe3-duty16
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4FA5AB23A0FE3-duty17
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4FA5AB23A0FE3-third2
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4FA5AB23A0FE3-duty18
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0A4FA5AB23A0FE3-duty19

